XBS Swimming
Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové zamky (SVK) 25. 3. 2023

Vypis podla plavcov

XBS swimming

25m bazén (25m)

XBSSM/BAO /SVK
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Audi Filip

Briedova Nela

Chlebekova Alexandra

Ferianc Dominik

Hermelijn Jaydee

Kallova Ella

Katerinka Milan Marco

Kotusova Zara

Mikéczi Lili

Nagyova Petra

Nagyova Tamara

Pirk Viktoria

PlaSekova Tereza

Porsok Tomas

Rybarova Mia
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100 volny spbésob
200 prsia

50 prsia

200 volny spbésob
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100 volny spbésob
100 znak
200 volny spdsob

100 volny spbésob
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1:29.17 S

3:56.97 S

47.44 S
NT

1:18.93
1:26.11
3:05.85

1:36.33 S

1:42.12 S

50.49 S
NT

1:29.12 S
1:45.86 S
3:23.61S

1:24.67
41.87 S
48.44 S

3:29.01
37.16 S

1:06.62

3:08.12
35.16
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1:20.47 S
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1:30.08 S
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1:25.71 S

3:41.58
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3:12.56 S

1:06.83
1:15.48 S
29.53

1:26.34 S

1:34.11S
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1:39.59 S
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NT

1:36.07 S

3:24.42 S

1:31.01S

1:36.93 S

49.00 S
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1:31.42S
1:49.54 S
58.07 S
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100 prsia
200 polohoveé preteky
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200 polohové preteky
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50 volny spdsob
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XBS Swimming
Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
619 ZemeSova Natélia 11: 2
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100 volny spbésob
100 znak

50 prsia

200 volny spbésob

1:42.19S
NT

56.72 S
NT
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14 50 volny sp6sob 42.40 S
16 200 znak NT
20 50 znak 52.94 S



